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1 AP1213 Seelam Manaswi SGTTA 90 90 90 3 90 90 2 3 458 1

2 AP1322 hetvika kolli FUNTIMES 60 60 60 60 30 270 2

3 AP1403 Srikara Lasya Pamidimarri SAAP 45 45 45 45 45 2 227 3

4 AP1353 K. DEVI JHASHMITA SRI RISE 15 45 45 45 45 195 4

5 AP1328 V. PUJITHA RISE 30 15 15 30 60 150 5

6 AP1232 Kolli Nayana SYN 45 15 30 30 15 2 137 6

7 AP1302 DIVYA SRI BOMMIDI FUNTIMES 30 30 30 15 30 135 7

8 AP1439 Taanvi Alaparthi DTTA 30 30 15 15 30 120 8

9 AP1261 Mohithakshitha Mailipalli MRSPTTA 15 30 30 15 30 120 8

10 AP1470 MAHI MAANVIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 15 15 30 2 30 15 107 10

11 AP1421 Ranitha Merugu DTTA 30 15 15 30 15 105 11

12 AP1304 Thiloksha Sanvi. P RTTA 15 15 15 2 15 15 2 2 81 12

13 AP1471 SRI MISHIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 30 15 2 15 15 77 13

14 AP1233 Dandamudi Venkata Geethanjali Shanmukha Bhairavi SYN 15 15 15 15 60 14

15 AP1588 Shalini Priya Bobbadi PTTA 15 15 15 45 15

16 AP1468 AMBIKA GOUTHAMI MACHAVARAPU DSAG 15 15 30 16

17 AP1569 BANDI NANDHANA RISE 15 15 17

18 AP1289 Charisha Shaik NTRSG 15 15 17

19 AP1581 CHENNA DARSHITA MANI RISE 15 15 17

20 SRESTA MARTTA 15 15 17

21 ap1573 GANGAPATRUNI SAI VENKATA ARADHYA LAKSHYA 15 15 17
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1 AP1325 TARUN TEJA GANGADA FUNTIMES 30 90 60 90 90 3 2 365 1

2 AP1202 Mohit Sri Kapish Sangidi RGTTA 90 45 45 2 45 45 2 2 276 2

3 AP1323 bhuvan devathi FUNTIMES 45 60 45 2 60 45 2 259 3

4 AP1319 VAIBHAV JEENEPALLI FUNTIMES 60 15 90 2 45 30 2 244 4

5 AP1433 Yeshvanth Kumar Gorusu DTTA 45 45 30 30 60 210 5

6 AP1339 Hashwik Juvvina PTTA 30 30 30 2 30 30 2 154 6

7 AP1333 MUVVALA ARYAN GOPAL RISE 30 30 30 30 30 150 7

8 AP1495 DIVYAM SOLANKI MRSPTTA 30 30 30 30 120 8

9 AP1394 Aashrith Srikar .Matam RTTA 15 15 15 15 60 9

10 AP1373 Gowtham krishna karthikeya karri RGTTA 15 15 15 15 60 9

11 AP1347 RD.CHETHAN MURALI ACE 15 15 15 2 47 11

12 AP1408 rudra sri ganeshula CATT 15 15 15 45 12

13 AP1582 MALLA CHARAN BABU RISE 30 15 45 12

14 AP1442 Santosh . chadala PALD 15 15 15 45 12

15 AP1586 REYYA VARUN KRISHNA RISE 15 15 15 45 12

16 AP1299 Pranav Sai. M RTTA 15 15 2 32 16

17 AP1344 Bhargav Sai. Sake RTTA 30 30 17

18 AP1605 Havish Puvvada VELCARE 15 15 30 17

19 AP1256 Vivaan Kumar malineni DSAE 15 15 30 17

20 AP1277 Saran Kolli rise 15 15 30 17

21 AP1253 Aditya Srikar Surni DSAGP 15 15 30 17

22 AP1596 Abhishek Paul Uttaravilli MRSPTTA 15 15 30 17

23 AMMAR SAHIL RISE 15 2 17 23

24 VISHANKA GADA PTTA 15 15 24

25 AP1279 KUSHAL SRIRAM PATCHAVA MARTTA 15 15 24

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
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1 AP1357 SK. AARIFAH SULTANA RISE 90 45 90 90 60 2 377 1

2 AP1185 Spoorthi Naina Chadala PALD 30 90 60 60 45 2 287 2

3 AP1208 Pokala Eesha Sanjana RTTA 60 30 45 3 30 90 3 2 263 3

4 AP1215 Surisetty Sevitha Sri MRSPTTA 15 60 30 30 45 180 4

5 AP1213 Seelam Manaswi SGTTA 30 30 30 2 45 30 3 2 172 5

6 AP1178 Darshika Matta SYN 45 30 45 2 30 15 2 169 6

7 AP1212 Ponnaganti Dhruthi FUNTIMES 45 45 30 30 150 7

8 AP1321 MOKSHA TANMAYEE NALAM FUNTIMES 30 15 15 45 30 135 8

9 AP1286 P.GNAPIKA ACE 30 30 30 15 15 2 122 9

10 AP1331 T. SANVIKA RISE 15 15 15 30 15 90 10

11 AP1305 ANANYA ANAND ATHOTA FUNTIMES 15 15 15 15 30 90 10

12 AP1470 MAHI MAANVIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 15 15 15 2 15 15 77 12

13 AP1414 MITHILA CHARVY AKURATHI SGTTA 15 15 15 15 15 75 13

14 AP1328 V. PUJITHA RISE 15 15 15 15 15 75 13

15 AP1403 Srikara Lasya Pamidimarri SAAP 15 15 15 15 2 62 15

16 AP1322 hetvika kolli FUNTIMES 15 15 15 15 60 16

17 AP1327 CH. DHRUTHI KIRAN RISE 15 2 2 19 17

18 AP1469 SRI MOUKTHIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 15 2 17 18

19 ap1575 MARIPETI DHARMIKA SRI VARSHINI RISE 15 15 19

20 AP1304 Thiloksha Sanvi. P RTTA 2 2 2 6 20

21 AP1471 SRI MISHIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 2 2 21

22 SAI SOHANA RTTA 2 2 21
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1 AP1211 Nadella Vedansh FUNTIMES 60 90 60 90 60 2 362 1

2 AP1194 Hardik Ram Varanasi MRSPTTA 90 60 90 90 330 2

3 AP1222 Jasti Suhas Babu SAAP 30 45 45 30 45 2 197 3

4 AP1335 Mokshagna Teja Nalla MRSPTTA 45 45 45 30 30 195 4

5 AP1184 Lohith Surya Surapureddy RGTTA 45 30 30 45 45 195 4

6 AP1325 TARUN TEJA GANGADA FUNTIMES 30 30 30 60 30 2 2 184 6

7 AP1319 VAIBHAV JEENEPALLI FUNTIMES 30 15 30 2 30 30 3 140 7

8 AP1202 Mohit Sri Kapish Sangidi RGTTA 15 15 15 3 45 15 2 3 113 8

9 AP1323 bhuvan devathi FUNTIMES 15 15 30 2 15 15 2 94 9

10 AP1332 CH. MANIKANTA NARASIMHA BALAJI RISE 15 15 15 15 30 90 10

11 AP1377 KAPIL BHARGAV.SUNKARA VELCARE 15 30 15 15 75 11

12 AP1206 Seera Achyut Viswanadh DSAE 15 15 15 15 15 75 11

13 AP1219 Shaik Kwaza Sulthan RISE 30 15 15 60 13

14 AP1303 NIDEESH JAYARAM BOMMIDI FUNTIMES 15 15 15 15 60 13

15 AP1369 KWAJA AHMED SHAIK MRSPTTA 15 15 15 45 15

16 AP1333 MUVVALA ARYAN GOPAL RISE 30 15 45 15

17 ap1205 Kona Maheedhar DSAE 30 15 45 15

18 SRAVAN RAJ YALLA CATT 15 15 30 18

19 ap1433 Yeshvanth Kumar Gorusu DTTA 15 15 30 18

20 AP1395 Nivedh Sri Aditya . Matam RTTA 15 0 15 20

21 AP1253 Aditya Srikar Surni DSAGP 15 15 20

22 HOMESH WG 15 15 20

23 ap1334 Karthik Nalla MRSPTTA 15 15 20

24 AP1339 Hashwik Juvvina PTTA 2 2 4 24

25 AMAR SHAIL RTTA 2 2 25

26 R D CHETHAN MURALI ACE 2 2 25

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
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1 AP1209 Middi Shanthi Jyothi SYN 90 45 60 2 60 90 2 349 1

2 AP1197 R N V S G Renuka Satya Kruthiventi MRSPTTA 30 90 90 90 15 315 2

3 AP1196 Deekshita Duddumpudi RISE 45 30 45 30 60 210 3

4 AP1178 Darshika Matta SYN 45 60 30 2 30 30 2 199 4

5 AP1357 SK. AARIFAH SULTANA RISE 15 30 30 45 45 2 167 5

6 AP1188 Tanvi Manchala DTTA 30 15 45 30 30 150 6

7 AP1220 Palapala Mohitha RISE 60 45 30 135 7

8 AP1286 P.GNAPIKA ACE 15 30 15 15 45 2 122 8

9 AP1208 Pokala Eesha Sanjana RTTA 15 15 15 2 30 30 2 2 111 9

10 AP1212 Ponnaganti Dhruthi FUNTIMES 15 30 30 15 90 10

11 AP1213 Seelam Manaswi SGTTA 15 15 15 15 15 75 11

12 AP1431 Nazma Mudugoti DTTA 30 15 15 60 12

13 ap1185 Spoorthi Naina Chadala PALD 45 15 60 12

14 AP1175 Thanyasri Giduthuri RGTTA 30 0 30 60 12

15 AP1215 Surisetty Sevitha Sri MRSPTTA 15 15 15 45 15

16 AP1257 Lineysha Mandava DSAE 15 15 15 45 15

17 AP1331 T. SANVIKA RISE 15 15 15 45 15

18 AP1305 ANANYA ANAND ATHOTA FUNTIMES 15 15 30 18

19 AP1321 MOKSHA TANMAYEE NALAM FUNTIMES 15 15 30 18

20 ap1181 Sai Sudiksha Tummala SYN 15 15 30 18

21 AP1328 V. PUJITHA RISE 15 15 21

22 ap1414 MITHILA CHARVY AKURATHI SGTTA 15 15 21

23 ap1591 MOMINA ABDUL FUNTIMES 15 15 21

24 ap1403 Srikara Lasya Pamidimarri SAAP 15 15 21

25 ap1262 BRUHATI SRI ANAGHA PATCHAVA MARTTA 15 15 21

26 ap1434 Shanvitha Tota DTTA 15 15 21

27 CH DHRUTHI KIRAN RISE 2 2 4 27

28 AP1469 SRI MOUKTHIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 2 2 28

29 SAI SUHANA RTTA 2 2 28

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
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1 AP1139 Tekumalla Sahasra Surya Vikhyath SYN 60 45 30 90 90 315 1

2 AP1207 Pamireddy Jathin Reddy RTTA 90 90 90 2 272 2

3 AP1194 Hardik Ram Varanasi MRSPTTA 45 45 30 45 15 180 3

4 AP1350 T. SAI CHARAN RISE 15 30 60 60 15 180 3

5 AP1187 Harshith Baru FUNTIMES 30 30 45 30 45 180 3

6 AP1227 Lohith Gajula DTTA 30 30 30 30 30 3 2 155 6

7 AP1570 Chetan sai patnana FUNTIMES 15 15 45 60 135 7

8 AP1198 Likhith Mohan Surisetty MRSPTTA 30 15 15 45 15 120 8

9 AP1183 Aswin Pechetti SYN 45 60 105 9

10 AP1211 Nadella Vedansh FUNTIMES 15 15 30 30 90 10

11 AP1406 gopichand bhaskar sri mandavarapu CATT 15 15 15 45 90 10

12 AP1325 TARUN TEJA GANGADA FUNTIMES 15 15 30 15 75 12

13 AP1336 Joshua Menda PTTA 30 15 15 60 13

14 AP1186 Rusheel Nalagatlla funtimes 30 15 15 60 13

15 AP1202 Mohit Sri Kapish Sangidi RGTTA 15 15 15 15 60 13

16 AP1184 Lohith Surya Surapureddy RGTTA 15 15 30 60 13

17 AP1335 Mokshagna Teja Nalla MRSPTTA 15 15 30 60 13

18 AP1303 NIDEESH JAYARAM BOMMIDI FUNTIMES 15 15 15 45 18

19 AP1269 R. SHREYAS DIXIT MRSPTTA 15 30 45 18

20 AP1377 KAPIL BHARGAV.SUNKARA VELCARE 15 15 30 20

21 AP1222 Jasti Suhas Babu SAAP 15 2 17 21

22 AP1365 sravan raj yalla CATT 15 15 21

23 AP1323 bhuvan devathi FUNTIMES 15 15 21

24 AP1205 Kona Maheedhar DSAE 15 15 21

25 AP1319 VAIBHAV JEENEPALLI FUNTIMES 15 15 21

26 ap1219 Shaik Kwaza Sulthan RISE 15 15 21

AKHIL RTTA 2 2 27

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
 UNDER 15 BOYS    POINTS 2024



S NO ID NAME ACADEMY SYN SCHOOL 
,PEDDAPUR

rjy state 
ranking 

klu vja state 
ranking 

KANGRA 
ZONE

VIZAG 
STATE 

ongole GAO HARYANA TOTAL POSITION

1 AP1165 Hasini Papasani NTRSG 45 60 60 90 90 345 1

2 AP1576 MouparnaDas SYN 90 45 45 3 60 60 2 2 307 2

3 AP1132 Giduthuri Siri Pavani RGTTA 60 90 45 45 240 3

4 AP1197 R N V S G Renuka Satya Kruthiventi MRSPTTA 45 30 90 15 45 225 4

5 AP1209 Middi Shanthi Jyothi SYN 30 45 30 2 45 30 3 185 5

6 AP1196 Deekshita Duddumpudi RISE 30 30 15 45 30 150 6

7 AP1181 Sai Sudiksha Tummala SYN 15 15 30 15 30 2 107 7

8 AP1305 ANANYA ANAND ATHOTA FUNTIMES 30 15 30 15 15 105 8

9 AP1208 Pokala Eesha Sanjana RTTA 15 15 15 30 15 2 92 9

10 AP1178 Darshika Matta SYN 30 15 15 30 90 10

11 AP1357 SK. AARIFAH SULTANA RISE 15 15 30 15 2 77 11

12 AP1220 Palapala Mohitha RISE 30 15 30 75 12

13 AP1431 Nazma Mudugoti DTTA 15 15 15 15 60 13

14 AP1286 P.GNAPIKA ACE 30 15 45 14

15 AP1185 Spoorthi Naina Chadala PALD 15 30 45 14

16 AP1175 Thanyasri Giduthuri RGTTA 15 15 15 45 14

17 AP1188 Tanvi Manchala DTTA 15 15 15 45 14

18 AP1262 BRUHATI SRI ANAGHA PATCHAVA MARTTA 30 30 18

19 AP1212 Ponnaganti Dhruthi FUNTIMES 15 15 30 18

20 AP1378 Sharanyaa reddy karri RGTTA 15 15 20

21 AP1420 ARSHIYA . P SGTTA 15 15 20

22 AP1257 Lineysha Mandava DSAE 15 15 20

23 AP1609 VASUDHA KONDA SGTTA 15 15 20

24 AP1470 MAHI MAANVIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 15 15 20

25 AP1331 T. SANVIKA RISE 15 15 20

26 AP1469 SRI MOUKTHIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 15 15 20

27 ap1434 Shanvitha Tota DTTA 15 15 20
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1 AP1143 Telaprolu Samvedh FUNTIMES 90 60 90 3 90 3 2 338 1

2 AP1139 Tekumalla Sahasra Surya Vikhyath SYN 60 30 15 60 45 210 2

3 AP1137 Chodisetti Vijaydhar SYN 15 45 45 90 195 3

4 AP1270 R. SHUBHANKAR DIXIT MRSPTTA 30 15 30 30 60 2 2 169 4

5 AP1207 Pamireddy Jathin Reddy RTTA 15 90 60 2 167 4

6 AP1194 Hardik Ram Varanasi MRSPTTA 30 30 45 45 150 6

7 AP1268 ABHIRAM CHEKURI MRSPTTA 30 30 15 30 15 120 7

8 AP1218 Shaik Ghouse Rabbani RISE 15 30 30 30 105 8

9 AP1350 T. SAI CHARAN RISE 45 30 30 105 8

10 AP1183 Aswin Pechetti SYN 45 45 90 10

11 AP1570 Chetan sai patnana FUNTIMES 30 15 15 30 90 10

12 AP1227 Lohith Gajula DTTA 15 15 15 15 15 2 77 12

13 AP1406 gopichand bhaskar sri mandavarapu CATT 15 15 30 15 75 13

14 AP1211 Nadella Vedansh FUNTIMES 15 45 15 75 13

15 AP1187 Harshith Baru FUNTIMES 45 0 30 75 13

16 AP1243 Lalisetti Lakshmi Venkata Saketh RGTTA 15 30 30 75 13

17 AP1290 Krishna Manohar Kedari NTRSG 15 15 15 15 60 17

18 AP1385 Ganesha Naman jain RGTTA 15 15 15 45 18

19 AP1269 R. SHREYAS DIXIT MRSPTTA 15 15 30 19

20
AP1198 Likhith Mohan Surisetty MRSPTTA 15 15 30 19

21
AP1336 Joshua Menda PTTA 15 15 30 19

22 AP1231 P KIRAN TEJA SGTTA 15 15 22

23 AP1184 Lohith Surya Surapureddy RGTTA 15 15 22

24 ap1365 sravan raj yalla CATT 15 15 22

25 AP1260 Ketan Sai Kaushik Mailapalli MRSPTTA 15 15 22

26 AP1392 Yaswanth Sai Papasani NTRSG 15 15 22

27 ap1186 Rusheel Nalagatlla FUNTIMES 15 15 22

28 ap1377 KAPIL BHARGAV.SUNKARA FUNTIMES 15 15 22

29 AKHIL RTTA 2 2 29

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
 UNDER 17  BOYS     POINTS 2024
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1 AP1120 Varanasi Guna Samyuktha MRSPTTA 30 90 90 60 45 315 1

2 AP1165 Hasini Papasani NTRSG 90 30 30 30 90 270 2

3 AP1576 MouparnaDas SYN 45 30 45 90 45 3 2 260 3

4 AP1082 Yandamuri Vaishnavi Surya RGTTA 30 30 30 45 60 2 197 4

5 AP1075 Budda Shresta GITAM 45 60 30 45 15 195 5

6 AP1209 Middi Shanthi Jyothi SYN 60 45 15 30 30 180 6

7 AP1087 Phalgun Charvi RGTTA 15 30 60 15 30 2 152  

8 AP1108 Haasini Bavisetti GITAM 15 15 45 30 15 120 8

9 AP1132 Giduthuri Siri Pavani RGTTA 15 45 30 15 105 9

10 AP1357 SK. AARIFAH SULTANA RISE 15 15 30 30 90 10

11 AP1196 Deekshita Duddumpudi RISE 15 15 15 15 15 75 11

12 AP1208 Pokala Eesha Sanjana RTTA 15 15 15 15 15 75 11

13 AP1197 R N V S G Renuka Satya Kruthiventi MRSPTTA 30 15 30 75 11

14 AP1609 VASUDHA KONDA SGTTA 15 15 15 15 60 14

15 AP1257 Lineysha Mandava DSAE 15 15 15 45 15

16 AP1142 Machiraju Mohetha Gayathri MRSPTTA 30 30 16

17 AP1587 Sai Jasmitha Bandaru PTTA 15 15 30 16

18 ap1262 BRUHATI SRI ANAGHA PATCHAVA MARTTA 15 15 30 16

19 AP1212 Ponnaganti Dhruthi FUNTIMES 15 15 19

20 AP1486 Haasini. R RTTA 15 15 19

21 AP1558 V N S B PREETHIKA DEVISETTY SGTTA 15 15 19

22 AP1175 Thanyasri Giduthuri RGTTA 15 15 19

23 AP1470 MAHI MAANVIKA GOVINDARAJU SGTTA 15 15 19

24 ap1188 Tanvi Manchala DTTA 15 15 19

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
 UNDER 19 GIRLS    POINTS 2024
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1 AP1161 Venkata Mani Kumar Ponnuru PTTA 90 90 90 90 90 3 453 1

2 AP1128 Poosapati Maheedhar Varma MRSPTTA 60 45 60 60 45 270 2

3 AP1119 Pragyan Manujula RISE 30 45 45 2 30 60 212 3

4 AP1189 Venkata Pavan Satya Venkatesh Pilla FUNTIMES 45 30 45 45 30 2 197 4

5 AP1116 Sri Prabhath Sai Theegireddy RGTTA 15 60 30 45 45 195 5

6 AP1173 Senthilnathan Saravanan GITAM,VSP 30 15 30 30 15 120 6

7 AP1143 Telaprolu Samvedh FUNTIMES 15 30 30 2 30 2 2 111 7

8 AP1027 P JATHIN REDDY DTTA 45 30 30 105 8

9 AP1139 Tekumalla Sahasra Surya Vikhyath SYN 30 30 15 30 105 8

10 AP1199 Vinay Devi Sai Joshit Bura RGTTA 15 15 15 15 30 90 10

11 AP1298 Dharmic Bandi GITAM,VSP 15 15 2 30 15 77 11

12 AP1133 Baratam Gopichand GITAM,VSP 15 15 15 15 60 12

13 AP1121 Tamidala Achutha Sumyanath Reddy ACE 30 15 45 13

14 AP1160 Venkata Mahipathi Ram Sanjay Rao CATT 15 15 15 45 13

15 AP1137 Chodisetti Vijaydhar SYN 15 15 15 45 13

16 AP1413 SUBHARJUN KARYEMSETTY SGTTA 15 15 15 45 13

17 AP1268 ABHIRAM CHEKURI MRSPTTA 15 15 15 45 13

18 AP1227 Lohith Gajula DTTA 15 15 2 32 18

19 AP1270 R. SHUBHANKAR DIXIT MRSPTTA 15 15 30 19

20 AP1406 gopichand bhaskar sri mandavarapu CATT 15 15 30 19

21 ap1187 Harshith Baru FUNTIMES 30 30 19

22 AP1203 Durga Manikanta Achanta RGTTA 15 15 22

23 AP1206 Seera Achyut Viswanadh DSAE 15 15 22

24 AP1269 R. SHREYAS DIXIT MRSPTTA 15 15 22

25 ap1243 Lalisetti Lakshmi Venkata Saketh RGTTA 15 15 22

26 ap1350 T. SAI CHARAN RISE 15 15 22

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
 UNDER 19 BOYS    POINTS 2024
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1 AP1009 Kajol sunar Ramjali SGTTA 90 90 90 3 90 90 3 2 458 1

2 AP1165 Hasini Papasani NTRSG 45 45 45 45 30 210 2

3 AP1120 Varanasi Guna Samyuktha MRSPTTA 30 30 60 45 45 210 2

4 AP1576 MouparnaDas SYN 45 30 45 2 30 45 2 2 201 4

5 AP1082 Yandamuri Vaishnavi Surya RGTTA 30 60 30 30 30 2 182 5

6 AP1209 Middi Shanthi Jyothi SYN 60 30 30 30 30 180 6

7 AP1087 Phalgun Charvi RGTTA 15 45 15 15 60 2 152 7

8 AP1108 Haasini Bavisetti GITAM 30 30 30 30 15 135 8

9 AP1075 Budda Shresta GITAM 15 15 60 30 120 9

10 AP1132 Giduthuri Siri Pavani RGTTA 15 15 30 60 10

11 AP1357 SK. AARIFAH SULTANA RISE 15 15 15 15 60 10

12 AP1190 Venkata Ratna Sruthi Darisi FUNTIMES 30 15 45 12

13 AP1220 Palapala Mohitha RISE 15 15 15 45 12

14 AP1208 Pokala Eesha Sanjana RTTA 15 15 15 45 12

15 AP1181 Sai Sudiksha Tummala SYN 15 15 15 45 12

16
AP1262

BRUHATI SRI ANAGHA PATCHAVA MARPTTA 15 15 15 45 12

17 AP1414 MITHILA CHARVY AKURATHI SGTTA 15 15 15 45 12

18 AP1178 Darshika Matta SYN 15 15 15 45 12

19 AP1411 sri lakshmi niharika merla CATT 15 15 30 19

20 AP1609 VASUDHA KONDA SGTTA 15 15 30 19

21 AP1387 ANUSHA .T PPTTA 15 15 21

22 AP1142 Machiraju Mohetha Gayathri MRSPTTA 15 15 21

23 AP1182 Chitra Bhanu Sri Kuchi CATT 15 15 21

24 AP1045 RIZWANA KATHUN RISE 15 15 21

25 ap1185 Spoorthi Naina Chadala PALD 15 15 21

0

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
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1 AP1457 Kushal Das GITAM,VSP 30 60 60 2 30 90 2 2 276 1

2 AP1006 Surya Teja Telidevara GITAM,VSP 90 90 90 270 2

3 AP1161 Venkata Mani Kumar Ponnuru PTTA 15 45 30 90 60 2 242 3

4 AP1076 Kushal Kumar Cheekati RTTA 45 30 30 45 45 2 197 4

5 AP1556 Rohit Halder GITAM,VSP 45 30 45 2 30 30 3 2 187 5

6 AP1143 Telaprolu Samvedh FUNTIMES 60 30 45 45 2 2 184 6

7 AP1128 Poosapati Maheedhar Varma MRSPTTA 15 45 15 60 30 165 7

8 AP1116 Sri Prabhath Sai Theegireddy RGTTA 30 30 30 30 45 165 7

9 AP1119 Pragyan Manujula RISE 15 15 30 2 15 30 107 9

10 AP1173 Senthilnathan Saravanan GITAM,VSP 15 15 15 30 30 105 10

11 AP1078 Mannava Venkata Karthikeya DTTA 30 15 15 60 11

12 AP1258 Rohit Yalla MRSPTTA 15 15 15 15 60 11

13 AP1156 P.m.c. Ravi Varma MRSPTTA 15 0 15 15 15 60 11

14 AP1189 Venkata Pavan Satya Venkatesh Pilla FUNTIMES 15 15 15 15 60 11

15 AP1199 Vinay Devi Sai Joshit Bura RGTTA 15 15 15 15 60 11

16 AP1121 Tamidala Achutha Sumyanath Reddy ACE 30 15 45 16

17 AP1133 Baratam Gopichand GITAM,VSP 15 15 30 17

18 AP1298 Dharmic Bandi GITAM,VSP 15 15 30 17

19 AP1235 Navudu Tanush Venkata Sai Vignesh SYN 15 15 30 17

20 AP1073 Venkata Narasimha Raju Rudraraju RISE 15 15 30 17

21 AP1137 Chodisetti Vijaydhar SYN 15 15 21

22 ABDUL KHADER RGTTA 15 15 21

23 AP1160 Venkata Mahipathi Ram Sanjay Rao CATT 15 15 21

24 ap1283 Tulasi Ram Popuri NTRSG 15 15 21

25
AP1192

Srinivas Venna RGTTA 2 2 25
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